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2017 Open Lands Advisory Board (OLAB) Meeting Dates 
 
 

Meetings are from 5:00-8:00 p.m. on the 4th Thursday of each month with the exception of November. 
Please call 619-4592 if you will not be attending. 
 
 

Date Location Room 

Thurs., January 26, 2017 Loveland Civic Center Municipal Bldg* 
500 E Third Street, Loveland CO  Council Chambers 

Thurs., February 23, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., March 23, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., April 27, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., May 25, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., June 22, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., July 27, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., August 24, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., September 28, 2017 “ “ 

Thurs., October 26, 2017 “ “ 

Wed., November 8, 2017** TBD TBD 

Thurs., December 28 2017***   

 
** Date tentative, for Northern Colorado Open Space Regional Board meeting, followed by regular 

OLAB meeting 

*** Placeholder date, if needed 

 


